Row Labels

(blank)

Bob More Construction
DPR Foursome A

DPR Foursome B
Klienfelder

AOS Engineering
Weifield

DPR

VRX

JBI

Victualic

Victualic B

Core & Main
Elements of Architecture
VanTrust

Hutchinson Construction
Sundt

Rosendin

Liberty Demolition
Cokinos | Young
Thompson Pipe Group
MGC

Aliance Architects
TDIndustries

Hensel Phelps

Stubbs

Alterman

Ibarra Conslting Engineers
Archer Western

Burns & McDonnel A
Burns & McDonnel B
Bowman Engineers
Garney A

Garney B

GSI Highway

MW Builders

MYCON

Origine Bank

JE Dunn

Weifield A

Sum of TOTAL Average of TOTAL

306

0

0
133
231
126
332
348
294
144
275
164
307
270
256

270
276
266
230
235
293
303
160
111
224
151
349
275
258
254
273

283
277
270
256
299
274

76.5
0

0
66.5
57.75
63

83

87
73.5
48
68.75
54.66666667
76.75
67.5
64

0
67.5
69
66.5
57.5
58.75
73.25
75.75
80
55.5
56
50.33333333
87.25
68.75
64.5
63.5
68.25
0
70.75
69.25
67.5
85.33333333
74.75
68.5



Grand Total 8773 60.92361111



